## HIGHER QUALITY BETTER SERVICE

## CERTTREE

## **QUESTION & ANSWER**



Exam : C\_HANATEC\_19

**Title**: SAP Certified Technology

Associate - SAP HANA 2.0

SPS07

Version: DEMO

- 1. Which characteristics describe an SAP HANA multitenant database container (MDC) system? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.
- A. A multitenant database container system is identified by a single system ID (SID).
- B. Database isolation increases the isolation between tenant databases on operating system level
- C. Each tenant database runs its own compile server and the preprocessor server.
- D. The name server owns information about the location of tables and table partitions in databases.
- E. The name server provides index server functionality for the system database.

Answer: A, B, E

2. Your customer has purchased a 3 TB SAP HANA license.

TO which value do you set the GLOBAL ALLOCATION LIMIT parameter when you have four 2 TB nodes in an SAP HANA scale-out system consisting of three worker and one standby nodes?

A. 1.5 TB

B. 0.5 TB

C. 2.0 TB

D. 1.0 TB

Answer: D

- 3. Which migration features are supported when using the database migration option (DMO) of Software Update Manager (SUM)? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.
- A. The primary application server (PAS) can be moved to a target system landscape.
- B. A database migration from Oracle to SAP MaxDB can be performed.
- C. A database migration from SAP HANA to SAP ASE can be performed
- D. The SAP system can be AS Java-based if the release is 7.50 or higher

Answer: A, B

- 4. Which user credentials are required when performing a database migration option (DMO) procedure to SAP HANA 2.0? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.
- A. S-user for the SAP Support Portal
- B. User DDIC of client 000 of the SAP system
- C. User SYSTEM of the target system database
- D. User SAP\* of client 000 of the SAP system
- E. User DBACOCKPIT of the target tenant database

Answer: B, C, E

5. You are running an SAP HANA database in log mode "normal"

Under what circumstances does the database automatically execute a regular log backup? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. When the log segment is full
- B. When a commit occurs
- C. When the time threshold is exceeded
- D. When the log buffer is full

Answer: A, C

The safer , easier way to help you pass any IT exams.